To obtain a fishing license, please visit any of the locations below.

Morris County

AGENT

Dick's Sporting Goods
Dick's Sporting Goods
Dorsi's Deli & Pharmacy
Dover Sport Center
Dows Boat Rental
Lakes End Marina
Ramsey Outdoor Store
The Sports Authority
The Sports Authority
The Sports Authority
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

LOCATION

E. Hanover
Rockaway
Stirling
Dover

Lake Hopatcong
Landing
Ledgewood
East Hanover
Ledgewood
Riverdale
Boonton
Riverdale
Cedar Knolls
Flanders
Ledgewood

Rockaway

PHONE

973-428-0889
973-659-1950
908-647-7878
973-366-3133
973-663-3826
973-398-5707
973-584-7799
973-884-4022
973-927-7737
973-831-7812
973-299-3943
973-835-5812
973-889-8646
973-347-7400
973-252-7666
973-361-6089

SELLS
SHELLFISH
LICENSES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



